Speelschema

Ronde

Biljart 1

Kok GH

Grave B
Bouwhuis H
Borgv.d W
Oosterlaar GWJ
Visscher K

Biljart 2

Dam v BJM
Pohlmann A
Endeman H
Onderdijk H
Gijsberts W
Veldkamp MTM

Ronde
Biljart 1
Onderdijk H
Dam v BJM
Pohlmann A
Bouwhuis H
Endeman H
Nijkamp R

Biljart 2
Nieuwenhoven J
Veldkamp MTM
Visscher K

Kolk G H

Grave B

Borg v.d W

17

18

15
18
18
21
20

21
14
17
19
12
20

19
21
14
18
17
10

19
20
20

15
18

Klasse C

17-jan

Zantenv G
Grafhorst K
Koetsier G
Zantenv J
Lohuizen v W
Nieuwenhoven J

Berg v/d B.J
Zwartjens T
Horstv/d T
Nijhof HJA
Nijkamp R
Wijenberg J

Oosterlaar GWJ
Koetsier G
Lohuizen v W
Wijenberg J
Zanten v J
Grafhorst K

Nijhof HJA
Berg v/d B.J
Zwartjens T
Horst vid T
Gijsberts W
Zantenv G

13
14
17
13
20
19

17
15
10
23
10
20

21
17
20
20
13
14

23
17
15
10
12
13



